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SUPPLIER CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
Please use this SUPPLIER CONTACT quick reference guide to identify the proper contact 
to answer all your questions regarding your participation in the AES 2021 Annual Meeting.  
 
EXHIBIT MANAGEMENT Ph: 312-265-9648 
General Exhibit Questions 
Corcoran Expositions, Inc. 
Contact: Noreen Burke 
noreen@corcexpo.com  

Innovation Pavilions 

Show Floor Office Space 

   GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR 
Shipping / Furniture / Material Handling /        Ph: 800-801-7648 
Booth Cleaning/ Electrical      INTL:  702-515-5970 
Global Experience Specialists (GES) - Exhibitor Services   
GES Online: www.ges.com/chat 
 
HOTEL RESERVATIONS & BADGE REGISTRATION   
AES Housing Bureau (Maritz Global Events)                 
AESGROUPS@maritz.com 
 
MEETING SPACE REQUESTS               Ph:312-883-3800 x131 
Contact: Emily Thompson 
meetingspace@aesnet.org 

 
McCormick Place West Convention Center 
CATERING – SAVOR Ph: 312-446-2751 
Rayva Myles  
Catering Sales Manager:  
rmyles@mccormickplace.com 

  
INTERNET / NETWORK / TELEPHONE – McCormick Place 
Order online: www.mccormickplace.com/exhibitors/online-ordering  

 
   LEAD RETRIEVAL       

Maritz Global Events        
ExhibitorServices@maritz.com 
Order online: https://exhibitor.experientswap.com  

   AUDIO VISUAL                                                                    Ph:610-361-1870 
IMS Technology Services 
exhibits@imstechnologyservices.com 
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FLORAL         Fax: 210-637-7243 
Convention Foliage Unlimited  
info@conventionfoliage.com 
      

 
PHOTOGRAPHY        Ph: 504-232-3038 
Kathy Anderson Photography      
Kathy@kathyandersonphotography.com 

 
PRESS ROOM INFORMATION      Ph:312-558-1770 
Lauren Martin  
Public Communications Inc. 
LMartin@pcipr.com 

 
SCIENTIFIC EXHIBIT       Ph: 312-883-3800 x 116 
Justin Searle 
jsearle@aesnet.org 

 
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES  Ph:312-883-3800 x102 
Contact: Susan Oliver  Fax:312-896-5784 
soliver@aesnet.org 

Advertising Insertion Order 
● Media Wall, Program Book Advertising, Sleeping Room Door Drops, Exhibit 

Hall Lunch Table Advertising, Hotel and Citywide advertising opportunities 
Sponsorship Order Form 

● Passport to Prizes, Water Coolers, Coffee Breaks in Exhibit Hall, Random Acts 
of Kindness, Special Interest Groups and / or Investigator Workshops 

Sponsorship Menu (PDF) 
 

Advertising - Epilepsy Currents     Ph:804-490-7420 
Mac McKay 
Email: Mac.Mckay@sagepub.com 
http://epilepsycurrents.org 
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